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APPLICATION
FOR PERCOLATION TESTING SITE EVALUATION

PROPERTY LOCATION

SUBDIVISION/PROPERTY NAME

PROPERTY AODRESS
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LOT NO
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PROPOSED LOT

SIZE (ACR ES)TAX ACCOUNT #

ZONING CATEGORY

DAYTIME PHONE

MAII ING ADDRESS

TAX MAP

TIER
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CELL EMAIL
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APPLICANT

DAYTIME PHONE
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I HEREBY APPLY FOR THE NECESSARY TESTING/EVALUATION PRIOR TO ISSUANCE OF SEWAGE DISPOSAT SYSTEM PERMII(S)

PROPTRTY:

SUBDIVISION: NUMBER OF LOTS INCLUDlNG RE5IDUEI

> Stl Aitrrorr..\'' Tv"c{,"^ t/hD aor 0 |

SUBDIVISION CLASSIFICATION (PER DEPT. OF PLANNING AND ZON]NC)

CONSTRUCT NEW OSDS ON UNDEVELOPED tOT

REPAIR OR REPLACE FAILING OSDS

UPGRADE EXISTING OSDS

U MAIOR D MINOR

EXIST NG OR PROPOSED BEDROOMS IN IHT COMPLETED 5TRUClURERES DENTIAL W!TH 4
COMMERCIAL (PROVIDE DETAIL OF TYPE OF USE AND NUMBERS OF EMPLOYEES/CUSTOMERS ON ACCOMPANYING PLAN)

IS THI PROPERTY WITHIN 25OO FEET OF ANY RE5€RVOIR?

Yts

VNO
AS APPLICANT, I UNDERSTAND THE FOLLOWING:
. THIS APPLICATION lS VALID FOR TWO(2) YEARS FROM DATE OF FEE PAYMENT AND APPROVAL 15 aASED UPoN HEAI-TH oFFlcER

5IGNATURE OF A PERC CERTIFICATION PLAN PRIOR TO EXPIRATION OF THIS PERMIT.
. THt APPI"ICATION FEE lS NON-REFUNDABLE
. TH15 APPLICATION MUST BE ACCOMPANIED BY AtL APPLICABLE FEES AND A SU'TABLE SITE PLAN lN ORDER TO BE PROCESSED

r THlS 15 A PUBLIC DOCUMENT

I de.lare and affirm that to the best of my knowledge, the information contained herein is correct. I d€clare that I am the owner ot the
property or duly authorired to make this application on behalf of the owner. I agree to comply with all applicable state and county
regulations.
By signoture of this application, I hercby grdnt Howdtd County Heolth Deportment ofliciols the right to enter onto the prope/ty lor the

?ing the p erty os d to the rcquetted petmit/service

4\ I

Website: ww\{ h.nrrali. :re Facebook: w,",,

UE- PT->>-dt a)t

DA TI

Bureau of Environmental Health
8930 Stanford Blvd I Columbia, MD 21045
410.313.26rrc - Voice/Relay
410.313.2S8 - Fax

1.855.313.6300 - Toll Free <'4 t -')ll'v.-t-

I ) 44
SIGNATURE OF APPL CANT

Twitter:
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5124122.12:15 PM

RECEIPT

Howard County, MD
HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTI/ENT
ASCEND ONE BUILDING
Columbia, IVD 21045
8930 STANFORD BLVD

Show Receipt DetaiI

rpptication: WS-PT-22-01 621

application Type: EnvHealthruVell and Septic/Percolation TesUApplication
Addrsss: 12357 Scaggsville RD,

Received Commenls

$165.00 Perc Repair

work Description: Perc Repair/ 12357 Scaggsvile Rd

Check

4054
Ref Number

4530 05124t2022

Cashier lo

JUKING

https://eh_howarbps-prod-av.accela.corn/poatlets/fee/receiptview-do?mode=view&autoPrint=false&receiptnbr=4054&module=EnvHeallh&spaceName... 111
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APPLIGATIONHoward County
Health Department

IESTDATE(S)- TESTNME

AGENCY RR/IEIA':

FOR PERCOLATION TESTI}IG AXD SITE EVALUATIO}I

NP

OATE

4a(et?

| )€REaY APFLY FOR lHE XECESS RTt lESIf,aG/EVALt rl'nott PRIOR TO 6SU rrlcE OF SEhT GE IIAFOSAL SYSTEI, PEn JT(S) TO
CIiECl( lS IIEEOEOT C+IECXAE IaEEOEO:X co./sirnJcr Narv sEFrE sysrEx(s) tr xgw sznuctune(s)
O REPAIn/AOO TO^X EXIS'I}IGAEPTIC SYSIEX ,O 

AI'TXNO TO AX EXSN G 9TflTN'REa REPtaCl al EnStlNG SEPttC SVSTEIU O REPlrCt At{ EIls7lt{G SlRLrCruRE

tS fl{E PROFERTY wri{N 2!00' OF Ar rUSERrrOrR?
O YES* CREAIE NEW LOTE'

nLD ora Ara EXrg?I{G tCn n A SUBOn,Blor

CHECK ONE:

O AULO OII AT A'STII{G PARCEL OF RECORD
A NO

. THE TYPE OF STRT.lgYt'flE IS: JI arsroeuner-wr?H > pRopos€D BEoRoors tir rHE couptErED s?RUc?uRE tNo?t a,,!rr(xox,t{ rF AppRopRrAt€)o coirn ERcnr (PnovtDE DEtAtt oF NulEERs A ID wPEs oF EMPto(EEs/ custof,tERs oN accot PALlYiNG PtA )g NSImJTIOI{^I,/GOI ER l G f {PiOvtOEDE AILOF UU3ERS AllO TYPES OF EIPTOYEESOSERS ON ACCOtaP^r{Y$lG Pl il,

PROPERTY ()WXER(S) Oe,\ GqrrieC
DAYTIME PHONE FA'(

MA'LING ADORESS l itc-.: iDr:',4- Ilr<,** 3r\vei 3prc'lct lIrQ ll.cr
STREET ctTY/TOl /N 1JSTAE zt?

3ot-3ac \1.\5 cEu .ro\- i\\5-5]SI r\. ,JD3

1611

APPI.ICAI.IT fle,\ Gocne,r
OAYNME PHOttIE

MAILING AODRESS \'jlc)3 'Doue Sk<ie,t :i\l{&a.rq, Ll\l '.)c.:i.'a
30\-'381-\3\s CELL '-\ol a ) FAX 'lor-'5t\-uee3

ry
T]EVELOPER SUILOERAPPLICAA[TS ROLE:

PROPERYY LOCANON
SUEDIVISIOI{/PROPERTY NAME

oFF6F 
-.ETm 

ztP

BITYER RETATTVE/FRIEND REALTOR CONSULTANT

\v̂-tt LOT NO.

PROPERTY ADORESS t ,-JJJ I ,J'<,r<l(Ylvr tle F..-a G,t{r,.-rr mo _!_c,1y-5q-----=fiiffi- 1-rT
TAX l/r P PAGE(S)_ GRID_ PARCEL(S) I cr1

io\rn{rPosT oFFtce

PROPOSEO LOT SIZE

AS APPLICAIT, I UNDERSTANO THE FOLLOW|f,lc: THE SYSTEM INSTALLEO SUBSEQUENT 10 THIS APPLICATION lS ACCEPT-

A8TE ONLY UNTIL PUELIC SEWEMGE IS AVAILABI.E. THIS APPLICAION IS COMPLETE W}IEN ALLAPPLICABLE FEES AND A

SUITABLE S|rE PLAN HAVE BEEN RECEIVED. I ACCEPT THE RESPONSIAILMT FOR COMPTIANCE WIT}I ALL M.O.S,H.A, ANO

OF A PERC CERNFICANON PLAN.MISS UNL T REOUIREMENTS. APPROVAL IS

TEST RESULTS wll'I SE MAILEO TO APPLICANI

BASED UPON SATIS

}LEASE SUBMIT ORJGIN^LS ONLY (BY MAII. OR IN PFX,SON)

r@'a vrr :so 9/La/21 z&zeg€toe

ITOWARD COUNTY HEA,.TII DEPARTMENT. BUS.GAU OF ENVIRONMINTAI HEALTII, WELL AND SEPIIC PROGNAM
ls2s-Il ELLTCOTT MILLS DRlvE, ELUCOTT ClTv, MAIYIAND 2lu1154. (,110)313-l?71 FAX (410) 3lr-264t

TDD (ll0) 313-233 TOLL FREE I-t77-4MD.DHMH

HD.:16 (:/0i)

DO NOT WRITE ABOVE THIS UNE



January 18,2007

Howard County Health Department
Bureau of Environmental Healtlq Well and Septic Program
Attn: Stuart Oster
71 78 Cohrmbia Gateway Drive
Cotumbia" MD 21046

Dear Mr. Oster,

On December 8, 2006, I applied for a perc application. My plars have changed in reference to
the property at 12357 Scaggsville Road, FuJton, MD 20759. Can you please refrud the money
in the amount of$506.00 (check# 2952).

yott

eil Garner
13405 Dove Street
Silver Spring, MD 20904
301-343-5257

#l:rrW#
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Howard County Healtl Department
Bureau of Environmerkal Heatth
352*H Ettiatt Mills five
Ellicott City, MD 2104q

Memoffidum

To:

Frcm:

Dale:

R€:

Cadetta McKright

Bert Nixon

tn4D007 /d'J'f"*
Refund for Neil Gamer

On December 8, 2006, Mr. Garoer paid a fec of $506.00 for a percolation application. In the
meantimc he has changed his plaos in regard to this propeny (12357 Scaggsville Road) and he does
.ot waDt to perc the property. The receipt number was 525677. His lettcr requesting a rcfund is
attached. Please scnd the refund to Mr. Gamer at the address od the reccipt.

Thank you for your assistance in this rnatter.

1



August 31,2007

Mr. Mike Davis
Howard County Department of Public Works
Well and Septic

Dear Mr. Davis, please review my request for consideration of waiver for
perk testing at a proposed garage site al 12357 Scaggsviile Rd, Fulton,
Maryland. As you will see in the attached drawing, the garage is only 30 feet
from my existing weli.

The spot chosen to erect the garage is the only arca that is close enough to
my home to be functional, and not disturb the many native hees on the
property such as: white oak, red oak, hickory, and ash.

I respectfully submit my request and anxiously await your decision. It I
have not foilowed proper protocol, would you please have someone direct
me through the proper procedures.

Re

a v
12357 Scaggsville
Fulton, MD 20759
30r-4614875
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\\-, Health Oepartment

Bureau of Environmental Health
Z7E Columbia Gateway Drive, Columbia MD 21O45

(470) 37}?fi0 Fax (410) 31&26t18
TDD (410) 31&2323 Toll Free 1{5&313-6300

website: www.hchealth.org

Peter L. Beilenson, M.D., M.P.H., Health Officer

November 16,2007

Mr. Robert Abemathy
12357 Scaggsville Road
Fulton, MD 20759

RE Variance Approval
12357 Scaggsville Road
Fulton, MD 20759

Dear Sir:

The Department of Health has received your variance request dated August 31,2007 for
the above referenced property. This agency will grant approval ofthe variance to waive
the required Percolation Certification Plan as required by lhe Howard County Code,
Subtille 8, Section 3-805. The variance has been approved on the basis that the proposed
detached garage without plumbing does not increase the wastewater flow from the single
family residence, falls within the 100 foot radius of the existing well, and the size ofthe
property indicates that there is ample area available for on-site sewage disposal.

Be advised that any future addition may require percolation testing and a Percolation
Certification Plan will be required. Any deviations from the site plan submitted with the
request will be subject to firther review by this Department.

Any questions regarding this decision may be directed to the Well and Septic Program of
the Howard County Health Department.

Respectfully,

Michael J. Dav .S

cc: File

Well and Septic Program Manager
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FILE INQUIRY NOTES
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